

# Price list 2026

## Per person per night

• Adults from the age of 17 (from 2009)	12,00 €
• Children from 7 to 16 years of age (2019-2010)	8,50 €
• Children from 3 to 6 years of age (2023-2020)	6,50 €
• Children up to 2 years old	free

**! Pre- and post-season! DISCOUNT 2026**

**5.-€ DISCOUNT**

**When occupied by at least 2 adults from the 1st night**

**Pre-season:**

**01.04. - 22.5.2026**

**07.06. - 03.07. 2026**

**Post-season:**

**15.09. - 30.10.2026**

## Site fees on the tent meadow

• 1 small 2 man tent incl.1car	12,00 €
• 1 medium tent from 10m <sup>2</sup> incl. 1 car	14,00 €
• 1 large tent incl. 1 car	16,00 €
• 2. Tent or gazebo	6,00 €
• 1 Wanderer +cl. Zelt / 1 Radler+kl Zelt incl Kurtaxe	22,50 €

## Other fees

• Visitor's tax Adults from 17 years of age per night	3.10 €
• Visitor's tax Children from 7-16 years of age per night	1,55 €
• Per dog per night	5,00 €
• 2. Extra car per night	5,00 €
• One-time electricity connection fee	2,50 €
• Electricity fee	€0.95/kWh
• Electricity flat rate at1 <b>Overnight stay</b>	3,00 €/ tent 5,00 €/ caravan or camper
• Day visitors (from 1st hour)	5,00 € per Per. / 5,00 € per Car

**For single occupancy of a pitch in the high season** , a surcharge of € 6.00 per night will be charged.

**Included in the overnight price:** Wi-Fi on all pitches, hot water shower, chemical disposal and water withdrawal, as well as TV connection (DVB-C) on the comfort level

**Reception opening hours:** 8:00 a.m. - 11 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

**Check In: pre-season: 2pm – 6pm   Arrival high season: 2pm -7pm**

**Early Check in:** in the morning from 10.00 a.m. + 20.00 € will be charged

**Departure until 11.00 a.m.**   Departure after 11 a.m. will be charged with additional overnight stay